
W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT EQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 w - 47,5 KG Gedney Judith USA 44,2 67 SR 97,5 107,63
1 w - 47,5 KG Gedney Judith USA 44,2 67 M6 97,5 107,63

 
1 w - 80 KG Borgia Maria Teresa ITA 74,3 42 M1 100 72,58

 
1 67,5 KG Jones Hadley ENG 64,6 18 T3 160 120,91
1 67,5 KG Russo Lorenzo ITA 67,4 43 M1 200 145,36
1 67,5 KG Collela Antonio ITA 64,8 61 M5 200 150,70

 
1 75 KG Mundi Harjinder ENG 72,1 17 T2 130,5 89,51
1 75 KG Pierce Tony IRE 72,2 48 M2 175 119,89

 
1 82,5 KG Serra Mauro ITA 80,9 22 JR 210 131,86
1 82,5 KG Scamporlino Carmeluccio ITA 81,6 39 SR 215 134,18
2 82,5 KG Segrer Luca ITA 80 38 SR 200 126,58
1 82,5 KG Cabalec René FRA 81,5 68 M6 170 106,18
1 82,5 KG Lazaridi Georgiy RUS 77,7 74 M7 190 122,87

 
 
 
 

1 90 KG Collela Giovanni ITA 88,7 43 M1 255 150,58
1 90 KG Bianchi Sergio ITA 87,4 47 M2 262,5 156,45

 
1 100 KG Vermote Gianni BEL 99,8 35 SR 282,5 156,65
1 100 KG Zeccolella Nicola ITA 98,8 46 M2 220 122,54
1 110 KG Morelli Fernando ITA 104,3 60 M5 200 109,00

 
1 125 KG Dechamps Sebastien BEL 120,3 14 T1 230 235/ 121,14
1 125 KG Dechamps Jérôme BEL 116,3 19 T3 280 148,46
1 125 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 110,6 52 M3 270 144,67
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W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT EQUIPPED

Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Gedney USA 26/09/40
- 47,5 KG Judith SR 67 44,2 97,5 102,5/ 102,5/ 1,1039 97,5 107,63

w Gedney USA 26/09/40
- 47,5 KG Judith M6 67 44,2 97,5 102,5/ 102,5/ 1,1039 97,5 107,63

 
w Borgia ITA 3/10/65

- 80 KG Maria Teresa M1 42 74,3 90 100 120/ 0,7258 100 72,58

 
Jones ENG 21/09/89

67,5 KG Hadley T3 18 64,6 150 160 170/ 0,7557 160 120,91
Russo ITA 12/06/64

67,5 KG Lorenzo M1 43 67,4 180 200 210/ 0,7268 200 145,36
Collela ITA 9/10/46

67,5 KG Antonio M5 61 64,8 175 190 200 0,7535 200 150,70

 
Mundi ENG 29/12/89

75 KG Harjinder T2 17 72,1 110 115 130,5 0,6859 130,5 89,51
Pierce IRE 14/03/59

75 KG Tony M2 48 72,2 160 170 175 0,6851 175 119,89

 
Serra ITA 1/01/85

82,5 KG Mauro JR 22 80,9 190 190 210 0,6279 210 131,86
Segrer ITA 16/12/68

82,5 KG Luca SR 38 80 200 220/ 220/ 0,6329 200 126,58
Scamporlino ITA 5/04/68

82,5 KG Carmeluccio SR 39 81,6 215 222,5/ 222,5/ 0,6241 215 134,18
Cabalec FRA 19/10/38

82,5 KG René M6 68 81,5 155 165 170 0,6246 170 106,18
Lazaridi RUS 18/08/33

82,5 KG Georgiy M7 74 77,7 175 185 190 0,6467 190 122,87
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W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT EQUIPPED

Weight 2 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

 
Collela ITA 13/09/64

90 KG Giovanni M1 43 88,7 240 255 262,5/ 0,5905 255 150,58
Bianchi ITA 15/02/60

90 KG Sergio M2 47 87,4 240 252,5 262,5 0,596 262,5 156,45

 
Vermote BEL 12/07/72

100 KG Gianni SR 35 99,8 265 275 282,5 0,5545 282,5 156,65
Zeccolella ITA 23/04/61

100 KG Nicola M2 46 98,8 210 220 0,557 220 122,54
Morelli ITA 6/04/47

110 KG Fernando M5 60 104,3 200 220/ 0,545 200 109,00

 
Dechamps BEL 1/09/93

125 KG Sebastien T1 14 120,3 200 215 230 235/ 0,5267 230 121,14
Dechamps BEL 12/03/88

125 KG Jérôme T3 19 116,3 265 280/ 280 0,5302 280 148,46
Pilling ENG 7/12/54

125 KG Leslie M3 52 110,6 250 270 0,5358 270 144,67
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W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT EQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Nation B. W age cat result Points

- 47,5 KG Gedney Judith USA 44,2 67 SR 97,5 107,63
- 47,5 KG Gedney Judith USA 44,2 67 M6 97,5 107,63
- 80 KG Borgia Maria Teresa ITA 74,3 42 M1 100 72,58

 
 Points
 

100 KG Vermote Gianni BEL 99,8 35 SR 282,5 156,65
90 KG Bianchi Sergio ITA 87,4 47 M2 262,5 156,45
67,5 KG Collela Antonio ITA 64,8 61 M5 200 150,70
90 KG Collela Giovanni ITA 88,7 43 M1 255 150,58
125 KG Dechamps Jérôme BEL 116,3 19 T3 280 148,46
67,5 KG Russo Lorenzo ITA 67,4 43 M1 200 145,36
125 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 110,6 52 M3 270 144,67
82,5 KG Scamporlino Carmeluccio ITA 81,6 39 SR 215 134,18
82,5 KG Serra Mauro ITA 80,9 22 JR 210 131,86
82,5 KG Segrer Luca ITA 80 38 SR 200 126,58
82,5 KG Lazaridi Georgiy RUS 77,7 74 M7 190 122,87
100 KG Zeccolella Nicola ITA 98,8 46 M2 220 122,54
125 KG Dechamps Sebastien BEL 120,3 14 T1 230 121,14
67,5 KG Jones Hadley ENG 64,6 18 T3 160 120,91
75 KG Pierce Tony IRE 72,2 48 M2 175 119,89
110 KG Morelli Fernando ITA 104,3 60 M5 200 109,00
82,5 KG Cabalec René FRA 81,5 68 M6 170 106,18
75 KG Mundi Harjinder ENG 72,1 17 T2 130,5 89,51
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